
              Producer: 1701 Silver Spur Club, Show Date: 04/19/25              

                       Contact: Suzie Knight 360-286-6768                       

                          Location: Boand, Poulsbo, WA                          

                  BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open Barrels Jackpot                

                                                                                

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1034.00, Rider count = 32          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.312, Placings =  7, Pool = $  268.84                       

     2D Time = 15.812, Placings = 10, Pool = $  237.82                       

     3D Time = 16.312, Placings =  6, Pool = $  206.80                       

     4D Time = 16.812, Placings =  2, Pool = $  175.78                       

     5D Time = 17.312, Placings =  2, Pool = $  144.76                       

                     Not Placed = 5                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.312 $108.00         Glenda Meek on Isle Fly Like A G6              

   2nd 15.381 $ 94.00         Brittney Bell on Jericho                       

   3rd 15.459 $ 67.00         Kassidy Callahan on A Gift Of Wings            

   4th 15.563                 Cami Griggs on Triple My Vodka                 

   5th 15.598                 Tanya Duerr on Playin Till Dawn                

   6th 15.725                 Kelly Racke on Margarita Traveler              

   7th 15.778                 Kaitlyn Mckinsey on Winken Romeo               

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.824 $ 95.00         Lillian Taylor on Mollies Pretty Slick         

   2nd 15.842 $ 83.00         Brittney Bell on Tommy                         

   3rd 15.868 $ 59.00         Sadie White on Deuces Diamond Dash             

   4th 15.875                 Jordan Bell on Tommy                           

   5th 15.958                 Sam Parks on CY Trooper Ed                     

   6th 15.960                 Kaia Musgrave on Dash Ta Liberty               

   7th 15.978                 Ashley Federspiel on Ben                       

   8th 16.099                 Crew Mcallister on KM Famous Jellybean         

   9th 16.125                 Annie Polaski on Famous Spiked Corona          

  10th 16.257                 Kelli Johnson on John Gotti                    

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.345 $ 83.00         Kaitlyn Mckinsey on BR Murphy's Law            

   2nd 16.395 $ 72.00         Lori Bowe on Win Sum Corona                    

   3rd 16.447 $ 52.00         Lillian Taylor on Babe                         

   4th 16.483                 Annie Polaski on Fierce Cowgirl                

   5th 16.754                 Aime Cross on MB Brutus Blanton                

   6th 16.769                 Kylie Swanson on Short Sleeve Pants            

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.856 $ 97.00         Emma Keller on SCFlingBeforeTheRing            

   2nd 17.277 $ 79.00         Annie Polaski on High Sign Holly               

                                                                                

                               5D Placings                                   

   1st 17.343 $ 80.00         McKinley Tedrow on TC Magic Man                

   2nd 17.585 $ 65.00         Jessica Nold on Slurp N On Fire                

N/T    415.122                Glenda Meek on Chick On The Move               

N/T    415.551                Cami Griggs on Shine For Fame Louie            

N/T    415.618                Crew Mcallister on Firen French Roberta        

N/T    417.417                Carmen Farmer on Jd's Dark Secret              

N/T    421.928                Emmalee Nold on Biankas In Seattle   

           

                                                                                



7:18 PM 04/19/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                 

                 USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Open - Series               

    Rider count = 16          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.381                 Brittney Bell on Jericho                       

   2nd 15.824                 Lillian Taylor on Mollies Pretty Slick         

   3rd 15.842                 Brittney Bell on Tommy                         

   4th 15.868                 Sadie White on Deuces Diamond Dash             

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.958                 Sam Parks on CY Trooper Ed                     

   2nd 16.118                 Erika Anderson on VN What About Me             

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.395                 Lori Bowe on Win Sum Corona                    

   2nd 16.447                 Lillian Taylor on Babe                         

   3rd 16.754                 Aime Cross on MB Brutus Blanton                

   4th 16.769                 Kylie Swanson on Short Sleeve Pants            

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.943                 Nicole Sterling on Oakie                       

   2nd 17.037                 Jessica Sharpe on Soul Single Six              

                                                                                

                               5D Placings                                   

   1st 17.977                 Tina Helstrom-Wilson on Triple Gold Chip       

                                        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7:18 PM 04/19/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

                 USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in  Honors Series 

 

                                         

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 19.091                 Stephanie James on Algozub                     

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

N/T    400.000                Ruby DeCourval on Sugar                        

N/T    417.417                Carmen Farmer on Jd's Dark Secret              

                                         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                        



7:18 PM 04/19/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

                  BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Youth Barrels Jackpot               

                                                                                

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   196.00, Rider count = 14          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.563, Placings =  4, Pool = $   58.80                       

     2D Time = 16.063, Placings =  2, Pool = $   52.92                       

     3D Time = 16.563, Placings =  2, Pool = $   45.08                       

     4D Time = 17.563, Placings =  4, Pool = $   39.20                       

                     Not Placed = 2                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.563 $ 35.00         Cami Griggs on Triple My Vodka                 

   2nd 15.875 $ 24.00         Jordan Bell on Tommy                           

   3rd 15.960                 Kaia Musgrave on Dash Ta Liberty               

   4th 15.978                 Ashley Federspiel on Ben                       

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.099 $ 32.00         Crew Mcallister on KM Famous Jellybean         

   2nd 16.483 $ 21.00         Annie Polaski on Fierce Cowgirl                

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.754 $ 27.00         Aime Cross on MB Brutus Blanton                

   2nd 17.343 $ 18.00         McKinley Tedrow on TC Magic Man                

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 17.648 $ 24.00         Belle Roger on Twistin Doc Miss                

   2nd 18.044 $ 16.00         Jaeda Fogle on Willow                          

   3rd 18.908                 Kariann Armstrong on Larks Golden Dust         

   4th 21.825                 Granger Scalf on Valid Spectacle               

N/T    415.551                Cami Griggs on Shine For Fame Louie            

N/T    415.618                Crew Mcallister on Firen French Roberta        

                                    

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                             

7:18 PM 04/19/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                 

                 USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Youth Barrels Series               

    Rider count = 6           

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.173                 Allyn Foster on Griffin                        

   2nd 16.417                 Skylar Burgett on Jessie                       

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.754                 Aime Cross on MB Brutus Blanton                

   2nd 16.949                 Allyn Foster on Oakie                          

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 18.908                 Kariann Armstrong on Larks Golden Dust         

N/T    419.820                Ashlynn Clemo on Koozy                         

                                      

                                           



7:18 PM 04/19/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

                 BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Senior Barrels Jackpot               

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    14.00, Rider count = 1           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 18.631, Placings =  1, Pool = $   14.00                       

     2D Time = 19.131, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

     3D Time = 19.631, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

     4D Time = 20.131, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.631 $ 14.00         Kara Markham on Just Another Zipper            

                                     

 

 

 

 

                                            

7:18 PM 04/19/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                 

                 USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Senior Barrels Series              

    Rider count = 4           

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.037                 Jessica Sharpe on Soul Single Six              

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 17.977                 Tina Helstrom-Wilson on Triple Gold Chip       

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 18.631                 Kara Markham on Just Another Zipper            

N/T    417.417                Carmen Farmer on Jd's Dark Secret              

                                                

 

 

 

 

                                 

7:18 PM 04/19/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

                   USER1 BRN4D Jackpot in Novice 250 Jackpot                 

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    56.00, Rider count = 4           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 17.648, Placings =  2, Pool = $   33.60                       

     2D Time = 18.148, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

     3D Time = 18.648, Placings =  1, Pool = $   22.40                       

     4D Time = 19.648, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.648 $ 34.00         Belle Roger on Twistin Doc Miss                

   2nd 18.046                 Rachel Doan on Sweet Like Honey                

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.908 $ 22.00         Kariann Armstrong on Larks Golden Dust         

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

N/T    419.820                Ashlynn Clemo on Koozy                                                                                                       



7:18 PM 04/19/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                 

                        BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Futurity                      

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    14.00, Rider count = 1           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 421.928, Placings =  0, Pool = $   14.00                      

     2D Time = 422.928, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

N/T    421.928                Emmalee Nold on Biankas In Seattle             

                                       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                          

7:18 PM 04/19/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                 

                      USER1 BRN4D Jackpot in Poles Jackpot                   

                                                                                

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   252.00, Rider count = 18          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 21.577, Placings =  5, Pool = $  100.80                       

     2D Time = 23.577, Placings =  1, Pool = $   88.20                       

     3D Time = 25.577, Placings = 12, Pool = $   63.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 21.577 $ 60.00         Skylar Burgett on Jessie                       

   2nd 21.878 $ 40.00         Ashley Federspiel on Ben                       

   3rd 22.681                 Kelly Racke on Margarita Traveler              

   4th 22.976                 Kassidy Callahan on A Gift Of Wings            

   5th 23.199                 Sam Parks on CY Trooper Ed                     

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 24.521 $ 88.00         Kylie Swanson on Short Sleeve Pants            

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 25.795 $ 38.00         Cami Griggs on Shine For Fame Louie            

   2nd 26.569 $ 25.00         Kara Markham on Just Another Zipper            

   3rd 26.704                 McKinley Tedrow on TC Magic Man                

   4th 27.398                 Jaeda Fogle on Willow                          

   5th 27.757                 Kaitlyn Mckinsey on BR Murphy's Law            

   6th 27.851                 Lillian Taylor on IC Smokin Blue Jet           

   7th 28.582                 Rachel Doan on Sweet Like Honey                

   8th 30.099                 Aime Cross on MB Brutus Blanton                

   9th 35.134                 Crew Mcallister on Firen French Roberta        

  10th 35.692                 Annie Polaski on Famous Spiked Corona          

  11th 36.182                 Tanya Duerr on Playin Till Dawn                

  12th 39.536                 Kaia Musgrave on Dash Ta Liberty               

                                               

 

 

 

                                  



7:18 PM 04/19/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                 

                     USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Poles Series                   

    Rider count = 11          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 23.199                 Sam Parks on CY Trooper Ed                     

   2nd 24.521                 Kylie Swanson on Short Sleeve Pants            

   3rd 24.938                 Tina Helstrom-Wilson on Triple Gold Chip       

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 26.170                 Carmen Farmer on Jd's Dark Secret              

   2nd 26.704                 McKinley Tedrow on TC Magic Man                

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 27.851                 Lillian Taylor on IC Smokin Blue Jet           

   2nd 28.582                 Rachel Doan on Sweet Like Honey                

   3rd 30.099                 Aime Cross on MB Brutus Blanton                

   4th 31.171                 Granger Scalf on Valid Spectacle               

   5th 33.692                 Ruby DeCourval on Sugar                        

N/T    424.492                Allyn Foster on Oakie                          

                                      

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                           

7:18 PM 04/19/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

                   USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Lead Line Barrels                

                                                                                

Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 4           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 41.037, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 41.037                 Isla Killam on Nevada                          

   2nd 45.440                 Harper Griffiths on Tee Lo Pistol Pete         

   3rd 62.251                 Oliver White on Steel Banjo Music              

   4th 63.578                 Riggin Scalf on Star                           

                                           

 

 

 

 

                                      

7:18 PM 04/19/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

                    USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Pee Wee Barrels                 

                                                                                

Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 3           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 18.336, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.336                 Evangeline Christman on Truffles               

   2nd 28.178                 Olivia Fair on Toad                            

   3rd 36.538                 Kenzie Anderson on Apache                      



                                                                                

7:18 PM 04/19/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                 

                     USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Pee Wee Poles                  

    Rider count = 4           

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 39.783                 Olivia Fair on Toad                            

   2nd 51.908                 Kenzie Anderson on Apache                      

   3rd 59.292                 Isla Killam on Nevada                          

   4th 65.876                 Harper Griffiths on Tee Lo Pistol Pete         

                                               

 

 

 

 

                                  

7:18 PM 04/19/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

               USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Goat Flanking 6-8 Series             

    Rider count = 2                             

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 26.839                 Olivia Fair on Toad                            

   2nd 34.450                 Kenzie Anderson on Apache 

 

 

 

 

 

                      

                                                                                

7:18 PM 04/19/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

             USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Goats Tying 9-18 Rodeo Series          

    Rider count = 2           

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 12.338                 Aime Cross on MB Brutus Blanton                

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 24.880                 Allyn Foster on Oakie                          

                                  

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                               

7:18 PM 04/19/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                 

              ACBRA Table 1 Jackpot in Goats Tying 19 & Ov Series            

     Rider count = 1           

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.277                 Tina Helstrom-Wilson on Triple Gold Chip       

 


